
 

 

 

2017 Household Income Requirements for The Leukemia & Lymphoma 
Society’s Financial Assistance Programs 

To be eligible for The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society’s financial assistance programs, your household income 
level must be at or below 500% of the Federal Poverty Guidelines. Please use this chart to estimate your 
eligibility.  

Persons in 
Family or 

Household 

If you live in 48 
Contiguous States, 

Puerto Rico and D.C. 

If you live in Alaska If you live in Hawaii 

Your household 
income must be at or 

below 

Your household income 
must be at or below 

Your household income 
must be at or below 

1 
 

$60,300 
 

 
$75,300 

 
$69,300 

2 
 

$81,200 
 

$101,450 
 

$93,350 

3 
 

$102,100 
 

$127,600 
 

$117,400 

4 
 

$123,000 
 

$153,750 
00 

 
$141,450 

5 
 

$143,900 
00 

 
$179,900 

 
$165,500 

6 
 

$164,800 
 

$206,050 
 

$189,550 

7 
 

$185,700 
 

$232,200 
 

$213,600 

8 
 

$206,600 
 

$258,350 
 

$237,650 

For each 
additional 
person 
add 

$20,900 
 

$26,150 
 

$24,050 
 

 
 

The above Federal Poverty Guidelines adapted scale is to be used as a reference tool only. It does not 
guarantee income eligibility or approval for The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society’s financial assistance 

programs. Your eligibility can also be impacted by the Cost of Living Index (COLI) in your area. 
 
 

SOURCE:  Federal Register, January 26, 2017 
https://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines 

 
 

Adapted by The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society’s financial assistance programs: 
 

Co-Pay Assistance Program 
www.lls.org/copay 

copay@LLS.org 
877-557-2672 (877-LLS-COPAY) 

 

Susan Lang Pay-It-Forward Patient Travel 
Assistance Program 
www.LLS.org/travel 

patientassistance@lls.help 
844-565-2269 

Financial Assistance Program for CML 
Patients (PCR Financial Assistance 

Program) 
www.LLS.org/pcr 

(877) 614-9242 
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