

## 2017 Household Income Requirements for The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society's Financial Assistance Programs

To be eligible for The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society's financial assistance programs, your household income level must be at or below 500% of the Federal Poverty Guidelines. Please use this chart to estimate your eligibility.

	If you live in 48 Contiguous States, Puerto Rico and D.C.	If you live in Alaska	If you live in Hawaii
Persons in Family or Household	Your household income must be at or below	Your household income must be at or below	Your household income must be at or below
1	\$60,300	\$75,300	\$69,300
2	\$81,200	\$101,450	\$93,350
3	\$102,100	\$127,600	\$117,400
4	\$123,000	\$153,750	\$141,450
5	\$143,900	\$179,900	\$165,500
6	\$164,800	\$206,050	\$189,550
7	\$185,700	\$232,200	\$213,600
8	\$206,600	\$258,350	\$237,650
For each additional person add	\$20,900	\$26,150	\$24,050

The above Federal Poverty Guidelines adapted scale is to be used as a reference tool only. It does not guarantee income eligibility or approval for The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society's financial assistance programs. Your eligibility can also be impacted by the Cost of Living Index (COLI) in your area.

**SOURCE:** Federal Register, January 26, 2017 https://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines

Adapted by The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society's financial assistance programs:

Co-Pay Assistance Program
www.lls.org/copay
copay@LLS.org
877-557-2672 (877-LLS-COPAY)

Susan Lang Pay-It-Forward Patient Travel
Assistance Program
www.LLS.org/travel
patientassistance@lls.help
844-565-2269

Financial Assistance Program for CML Patients (PCR Financial Assistance Program) <u>www.LLS.org/pcr</u> (877) 614-9242